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UGC Anti-Ragging Helpline: Toll free no: 1 800-180-5522
UGC Anti-Ragging Helpline: Mail: helpline@antiragging.in

SBV Anti-Ragging Committee 2018-19

SBV/ Anti Ragging Committee/2018/ 1/11/2018.

As per the directives of The Hon’ble Supreme Court of India and in
accordance with the University Grants Commission Regulations, University level
Anti-Ragging Committee for Sri Balaji Vidyapeeth for the academic year 2018-19 is
re-constituted with the following members

Prof. M.Ravishankar, Convener
Dean MGMCRI

0413-2615449, Ext. 730

09789454016, dean@mgmcri.ac.in

Dr. Mohamed Ismail S, Member
Prof.& Head, Department of General Surgery

& Medical Superintendent, SSSMCRI.

9443092999, syedjaseem23@gmail.com

Prof. Partha Nandhi Member
Vice Principal (Students), MGMCRI
9994017873, vpsa@mgmcri.ac.in

Prof. Saravanakumar R, Member
+ Principal, IGIDS
09840887003, principal@igids.ac.in

Prof.Renuka K, Member
Principal, KGNC
09486537848, principal@kgnc.ac.in

Mrs. Marie Bernadette Josephine, Member
Senior Student Welfare Officer, SBV
07667608088, studentcounsellor@sbvu.ac.in

SBV Campus, Pondy- Cuddalore Main Road, Pillaiyarkuppam, Pondicherry 607 402, India
[ University Board : +91 413 2611807, 2611808 Direct : +91 413 2611805
{ Fax:+91413 2615457 EE-mail ; registrar@sbvu.ac.in
. website : http://www.sbvu.ac.in




Prof.Kirtinath Jha
Chief Warden,

09443655640, Kirtinathjha@mgmcri.ac. in

Mrs. Amir Alikhan Ashmath
Warden, Girls Hostel,

09894623038, girlshostelwarden@mgmcri.ac.in

Shri.Ralph Matthews,
Legal Officer, SBV

09894355737, hrhead@sbvu.ac.in

Shri.Santhanam
Media Person

09842320918, santhanamv66@gmail.com
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